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TIME TABLE FOR III SEMESTER MBA END SEMESTER
ASSESSMENT THEORY EXAMINATIONS MARCH 2022

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH

III SEMESTER
Course (Course Code)
2.00PM to 5.00PM

Date (Day)

Strategic Management

14/03/2022 (Monday)
20MBACS801

Inventory Management

15/03/2022 (Tuesday)
20MBAES834

Sales Management
16/03/2022 (Wednesday)

20MBAES01
Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
17/03/2022 (Thursday)
20MBAES11
18/03/2022 (Friday) Legal Aspects of Employment
20MBAES22
Supply Chain Management
19/03/2022 (Saturday) PPY 2
20MBAES31
Services Marketing
21/03/2022 (Monday)
20MBAES804
Advanced Financial Management
22/03/2022 (Tuesday)
20MBAES12

Emerging Trends in HR Practices
20MBAES24

Climate Change & Sustainability
24/03/2022 (Thursday) JOMBACS02

23/03/2022 (Wednesday)

Dr. Anilkumar V. Nandi
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